
Winter Trophy 2017 Rd 3 Honda_Suzuki_TM - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 15 GRAEME I. - Honda 1:20.633
Miglior T.

1 1:24.445 09:21:21.903

2 1:21.202 09:22:43.105

3 1:27.846 09:24:10.951

4 1:23.064 09:25:34.015

5 1:20.633 09:26:54.648

6 1:44.765 09:28:39.413

7 1:45.769 09:30:25.182

8 1:38.270 09:32:03.452

9 1:29.334 09:33:32.786

10 1:21.882 09:34:54.668

 Po. 2 - # 399 TRINCHIERI P. - Honda + 01.073
Diff. Primo

1 1:36.066 09:22:20.653

2 1:24.328 09:23:44.981

3 1:31.224 09:25:16.205

4 1:30.898 09:26:47.103

5 1:23.998 09:28:11.101

6 1:34.530 09:29:45.631

7 1:43.884 09:31:29.515

8 1:21.706 09:32:51.221

9 1:42.330 09:34:33.551

 Po. 3 - # 7 MAINARDI M. - Honda + 01.373
Diff. Primo

1 1:22.006 09:21:55.502

2 1:43.335 09:23:38.837

3 1:53.046 09:25:31.883

4 1:23.364 09:26:55.247

5 1:45.848 09:28:41.095

6 1:32.900 09:30:13.995

7 1:23.286 09:31:37.281

8 1:50.589 09:33:27.870

9 1:54.747 09:35:22.617

 Po. 4 - # 100 BRACESCO F. - Suzuki + 01.454
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.989 09:22:11.931

2 1:22.087 09:23:34.018

3 1:56.900 09:25:30.918

4 2:00.155 09:27:31.073

5 1:22.607 09:28:53.680

6 1:43.748 09:30:37.428

7 1:36.974 09:32:14.402

8 1:22.289 09:33:36.691

9 1:45.687 09:35:22.378

 Po. 5 - # 20 TESCONI E. - Honda + 01.620
Diff. Primo

1 1:22.744 09:21:11.092

2 1:37.210 09:22:48.302

3 1:23.592 09:24:11.894

4 1:43.173 09:25:55.067

5 1:22.253 09:27:17.320

6 1:47.919 09:29:05.239

7 1:23.206 09:30:28.445

8 1:42.380 09:32:10.825

9 1:54.362 09:34:05.187

 Po. 6 - # 21 LOLLI M. - Honda + 01.945
Diff. Primo

1 1:33.150 09:21:29.820

2 1:23.314 09:22:53.134

3 1:36.976 09:24:30.110

4 1:22.578 09:25:52.688

5 1:42.335 09:27:35.023

6 1:22.620 09:28:57.643

7 1:48.170 09:30:45.813

8 1:23.518 09:32:09.331

9 1:53.892 09:34:03.223

10 1:50.100 09:35:53.323

 Po. 7 - # 916 MANGIARINI L. - Honda + 02.653
Diff. Primo

1 1:24.189 09:20:56.133

2 2:01.691 09:22:57.824

3 1:23.286 09:24:21.110

4 2:15.418 09:26:36.528

 Po. 8 - # 752 BORGHI M. - Honda + 02.968
Diff. Primo

1 1:29.133 09:21:30.655

2 1:24.540 09:22:55.195

3 1:37.714 09:24:32.909

4 1:24.161 09:25:57.070

5 1:41.162 09:27:38.232

6 1:41.386 09:29:19.618

7 1:23.601 09:30:43.219

8 2:03.607 09:32:46.826

9 1:39.148 09:34:25.974

 Po. 9 - # 44 MAROCCO C. - Honda + 03.070
Diff. Primo

1 1:24.868 09:21:53.704

2 1:49.185 09:23:42.889

3 1:23.703 09:25:06.592

4 1:46.459 09:26:53.051

5 1:24.194 09:28:17.245

6 1:42.444 09:29:59.689

7 1:24.145 09:31:23.834

8 1:44.278 09:33:08.112

9 1:40.627 09:34:48.739

 Po. 10 - # 206 ENDER R. - Honda + 03.192
Diff. Primo

1 1:24.672 09:21:08.879

2 1:34.083 09:22:42.962

3 1:23.825 09:24:06.787

4 1:42.768 09:25:49.555

5 1:24.721 09:27:14.276

6 1:48.685 09:29:02.961

7 1:24.554 09:30:27.515

8 1:24.879 09:31:52.394

9 1:49.737 09:33:42.131

10 1:30.371 09:35:12.502

Fastest lap: 1:20.633 
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Winter Trophy 2017 Rd 3 Honda_Suzuki_TM - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 11 - # 1 IERACE M. - Honda + 03.786
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.480 09:22:18.538

2 1:25.414 09:23:43.952

3 2:03.295 09:25:47.247

4 1:25.262 09:27:12.509

5 1:43.104 09:28:55.613

6 1:24.869 09:30:20.482

7 1:40.665 09:32:01.147

8 1:24.419 09:33:25.566

9 2:45.663 09:36:11.229

 Po. 12 - # 5 CORTI L. - TM + 04.082
Diff. Primo

1 1:25.984 09:21:31.361

2 1:46.433 09:23:17.794

3 1:27.551 09:24:45.345

4 1:43.983 09:26:29.328

5 1:24.715 09:27:54.043

6 1:37.449 09:29:31.492

7 1:24.720 09:30:56.212

8 1:45.202 09:32:41.414

 Po. 13 - # 510 MATTEUCCI N. - Honda + 04.188
Diff. Primo

1 1:26.523 09:22:07.400

2 1:37.142 09:23:44.542

3 1:31.028 09:25:15.570

4 1:26.901 09:26:42.471

5 1:26.718 09:28:09.189

6 1:44.020 09:29:53.209

7 1:55.644 09:31:48.853

8 1:24.821 09:33:13.674

9 1:39.566 09:34:53.240

 Po. 14 - # 858 HALLER K. - Suzuki + 04.237
Diff. Primo

1 1:26.509 09:21:48.314

2 1:24.870 09:23:13.184

3 1:25.072 09:24:38.256

4 1:25.612 09:26:03.868

5 1:41.316 09:27:45.184

6 1:26.193 09:29:11.377

7 1:26.671 09:30:38.048

8 1:26.079 09:32:04.127

9 2:22.969 09:34:27.096

 Po. 15 - # 67 FROSALI L. - Honda + 04.568
Diff. Primo

1 1:26.706 09:21:37.215

2 1:46.084 09:23:23.299

3 1:25.201 09:24:48.500

4 1:55.052 09:26:43.552

5 1:41.281 09:28:24.833

6 1:25.330 09:29:50.163

7 1:44.799 09:31:34.962

8 1:26.138 09:33:01.100

9 1:56.293 09:34:57.393

 Po. 16 - # 551 LOMBARDI M. - Suzuki + 04.716
Diff. Primo

1 1:26.184 09:21:22.653

2 1:35.289 09:22:57.942

3 1:26.393 09:24:24.335

4 1:46.347 09:26:10.682

5 1:25.349 09:27:36.031

6 1:46.860 09:29:22.891

7 1:25.557 09:30:48.448

8 1:47.341 09:32:35.789

9 1:33.846 09:34:09.635

10 1:26.347 09:35:35.982

 Po. 17 - # 230 UNGARO M. - TM + 05.805
Diff. Primo

1 1:28.281 09:21:28.061

2 1:46.090 09:23:14.151

3 1:26.438 09:24:40.589

4 1:52.929 09:26:33.518

5 1:54.600 09:28:28.984

6 2:10.025 09:30:39.009

7 1:28.984 09:32:07.993

8 1:27.921 09:33:35.914

9 1:59.319 09:35:35.233

 Po. 18 - # 380 PIAZZA M. - TM + 05.855
Diff. Primo

1 1:30.945 09:22:13.387

2 1:27.717 09:23:41.104

3 1:48.056 09:25:29.160

4 1:54.814 09:27:23.974

5 1:26.503 09:28:50.477

6 1:48.955 09:30:39.432

7 1:35.549 09:32:14.981

8 1:26.488 09:33:41.469

9 1:51.849 09:35:33.318

 Po. 19 - # 291 GENTOSO D. - Suzuki + 07.142
Diff. Primo

1 1:29.624 09:21:49.149

2 1:27.775 09:23:16.924

3 2:00.623 09:25:17.547

4 1:28.733 09:26:46.280

5 2:52.605 09:29:38.885

6 1:28.503 09:31:07.388

7 1:57.821 09:33:05.209

8 1:28.702 09:34:33.911

 Po. 20 - # 54 MELCHIORI M. - Honda + 08.887
Diff. Primo

1 1:31.269 09:22:05.752

2 2:02.363 09:24:08.115

3 1:29.520 09:25:37.635

4 2:02.085 09:27:39.720

5 1:31.467 09:29:11.187

6 1:58.494 09:31:09.681

7 1:30.633 09:32:40.314

8 2:10.062 09:34:50.376

Fastest lap: 1:20.633 
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Winter Trophy 2017 Rd 3 Honda_Suzuki_TM - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 21 - # 923 RINALDI S. - Honda + 09.185
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.999 09:22:23.909

2 1:29.818 09:23:53.727

3 1:50.736 09:25:44.463

4 1:31.160 09:27:15.623

5 1:53.995 09:29:09.618

6 1:31.739 09:30:41.357

7 2:07.200 09:32:48.557

8 1:31.159 09:34:19.716

9 2:00.457 09:36:20.173

 Po. 22 - # 94 BAZZANO A. - Honda + 10.746
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.554 09:22:03.564

2 1:31.480 09:23:35.044

3 2:03.734 09:25:38.778

4 1:39.984 09:27:18.762

5 1:31.379 09:28:50.141

6 2:10.659 09:31:00.800

7 1:31.445 09:32:32.245

8 1:32.730 09:34:04.975

9 2:02.609 09:36:07.584

 Po. 23 - # 229 SAVOI G. - Honda + 11.008
Diff. Primo

1 1:33.178 09:21:53.512

2 1:35.798 09:23:29.310

3 1:31.641 09:25:00.951

4 1:37.287 09:26:38.238

5 1:39.797 09:28:18.035

6 1:45.225 09:30:03.260

7 1:42.036 09:31:45.296

8 1:39.284 09:33:24.580

9 1:40.319 09:35:04.899

 Po. 24 - # 50 EID R. - Honda + 12.738
Diff. Primo

1 6:38.188 09:26:36.142

2 1:35.378 09:28:11.520

3 1:34.798 09:29:46.318

4 1:33.371 09:31:19.689

5 1:40.240 09:32:59.929

6 1:42.726 09:34:42.655

 Po. 25 - # 43 OGNISSANTO G. - TM + 12.918
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.396 09:23:05.546

2 1:51.456 09:24:57.002

3 1:34.495 09:26:31.497

4 1:33.551 09:28:05.048

5 2:18.682 09:30:23.730

6 1:58.040 09:32:21.770

7 1:38.600 09:34:00.370

8 1:35.537 09:35:35.907

 Po. 26 - # 823 DAGLIO S. - TM + 13.022
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.482 09:21:33.676

2 1:33.655 09:23:07.331

3 1:38.219 09:24:45.550

4 2:17.866 09:27:03.416

5 8:43.071 09:35:46.487

 Po. 27 - # 231 MENOTTI F. - Honda + 13.498
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.942 09:23:52.637

2 1:35.852 09:25:28.489

3 1:45.376 09:27:13.865

4 1:35.688 09:28:49.553

5 1:39.941 09:30:29.494

6 1:48.904 09:32:18.398

7 1:34.131 09:33:52.529

8 1:56.328 09:35:48.857

 Po. 28 - # 625 MACRI' G. - Honda + 14.696
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.312 09:22:32.842

2 1:59.798 09:24:32.640

3 1:50.471 09:26:23.111

4 1:59.924 09:28:23.035

5 2:46.044 09:31:09.079

6 1:35.329 09:32:44.408

7 1:55.113 09:34:39.521

Fastest lap: 1:20.633 
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